SERVICES

REGULAR HAIR WASH
HAIR WASH WITH MASK
BLOW DRY SHORT
BLOW DRY MEDIUM

BLOW DRY LONG

BLOW DRY WITH PINS

WAVY SHORT

WAVY LONG

HAIR STYLE

HAIR STYLE WITH EXTENSION
HAIR CUT AND WASH

HAIR TRIM

FRING CUT

KIDS CUT

HAIR STRAIGHTENING ROOTS
HAIR STRAIGHTENING SHORT
HAIR STIGHTENING MEDIUM
HAIR STRAIGHTENING LONG
EXTENSION FIX

ROOTS MAXXELLE COLOR AMMONIA FREE
SHORT MAXXELLE COLOR AMMONIA FREE
MED MAXXELLE COLOR AMMONIA FREE
LONG MAXXELLE COLOR AMMONIA FREE

FULL LOW LIGHT W/RINSE
HALF LOW LIGHT W/RINSE
FILLER TREATMENT HAIR
MAXXELLE HAIR TREATMENT
REGULAR TREATMENT

EXTEND HAIR TREATMENT FOR LOSS HAIR
COLOR CORRECTION HAIR TREATMENT

NATURAL HAIR TREATMENT

EXTEND HAIR TREATMENT FOR DAMAGE HAIR

DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL
ANTI-AGING TREATMENT
LIFTING TREATMENT
VITAMIN C

EYE TREATMENT

WHITENING FACIAL

PURE GOLD 24 K TREATMENT

PRICES

25QR
50QR
100 QR
150 QR
200 QR
250 QR
200 QR
300 QR
350 QR
500 QR
150 QR
80 QR
50QR
50QR
500 QR
1000 QR
1200 QR
1500 QR
500 QR

TEL NO : 00974 4411 1112

MOB. NO : 00974 30995540 / 30995520
PORTO ARABIA 18, THE PEARL QATAR

i shall

HAIR COLORING

250 QR
400 QR
500 QR
700 QR
750 QR
450 QR
500 QR
300 QR
200 QR
300 QR
100 QR
150 QR
300 QR

300 QR
400 QR
400 QR
500 QR
150 QR
500 QR
500 QR

FACIAL
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FACE BLEACH 50 QR
FACE THREADING 80 QR
EYE BROW SHAPING 50 QR
SPA& BODY CARE
RELAXING MASSAGE 60 MINS 250 QR
RELAXING MASSAGE 30 MINS 150 QR
HAND MASSAGE 30 MINS 150 QR
FOOT REFLEX 30 MINS 200 QR
HEAD AND SHOULDERS 200 QR
HOT STONE 90 MINS 500 QR
HOT STONE 60 MINS 250 QR
MOROCCAN - BATH W/ HAIR TREATMENT 300 QR adll i i pa
SPECIAL MOROCCAN - BATH 350 QR 8 paa
BRIDAL MOROCCAN - BATH 700 QR
SLIMMING MASSAGE 350 QR
L.P.G. 300 QR
PACKAGE .12. SESSION 3000 QR

BRIDAL MAKEUP AND HAIR

BRIDAL MAKEUP 1500 QR
BRIDAL MAKEUP FOR OUT 3000 QR
BRIDAL HAIR 1500 QR
BRIDAL HAIR FOR OUT 3000 QR

ENGAGEMENT HAIR AND MAKEUP

ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP 750 QR
ENGAGEMENT HAIR 700 QR
ENGAGEMENT MAKE UP- HOME SERVICE 1000 QR oS
ENGAGEMENT HAIR - HOME SERVICE 1500 QR

MAKE.UP
EYE MAKE UP W/LASHES 250 QR
EVENING MAKE UP 300 QR
MAKE UP W/LASHES 350 QR
SPECIAL MAKE UP 500 QR
EYELINER W/ LASHES 150 QR
LASHES SINGLE 80 QR
PERMANENT EYELASHES FOR 2 MONTH 300 QR
REFILL EYELASHES 200 QR
MICRO BLADING 1500 QR

WAX

FULL BODY WAX W/BIKINI 400QR
FULL ARMS 100 QR
HALF ARMS 60 QR
FULL LEGS 120 QR
HALF LEGS 80 QR
UNDER ARMS 50 QR
FULL BIKINI 100 QR
BACK 70 QR
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http://make.up/

STOMACH

BIKINI LINE
UPPER LIP

FACE

FACE EYEBROW
EYEBROW
EYEBROW COLOR

REGULAR MANICURE W/ COLOR
REGULAR PEDICURE W/ COLOR

SPA MANICURE

SPA PEDICURE

NAIL EXTENSION

HAND PARAFFIN TREATMENT
FOOT PARAFFIN TREATMENT
HAND SHELLAC

FOOT SHELLAC

HAND SHELLAC REMOVE
FOOT SHELLAC REMOVE
SHAPE AND POLISH

NAIL DESIGN

NORMAL GEL

ACRYLIC

GEL NAIL EXTENSION

GEL FRENCH

GEL FRENCH NAIL EXTENSION

NAIL POLISH W/O FILE
NAIL POLISH W/ FILE
SCULPTURE FOAM

50 QR
50 QR
30QR
80 QR
100 QR
30QR
60 QR

80 QR
90 QR
150 QR
200 QR
200 QR
70 QR
90 QR
150 QR
200 QR
50QR
50QR
30QR
30QR
300 QR
450 QR
450 QR
300 QR

450 QR

20QR
30QR
600 QR

NAILS
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